
20090 / UD1-3

Position

01

02

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

14

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

ItemNo

68553

10358

11221

13502

13314

13913

14240

14376

11479

13231

11703

11583

13248

14184

13324

15722

13666

14679

14667

68562

13754

14067

68559

12463

10112

12581

12453

12441

Description

Top

Air Conductor

Rear Grill

Fan Cover

Circle Fan

Sensor Fixed Clip

Evaporator

Evaporator Cover

Drip Tray Lower

Defrost Heating Element 440W M-Shaped

Compressor EMT2125U R290

Water Pan

Discharge Coil

Condenser Right Side

Condenser Fan

Filter Drier 20 G

Junction Cover

Wheel Without Brake

Wheel With Brake

Control Panel

Main Switch

Thermostat XR60CX (2 Parameter Set)

Bottom panel

Drawer Guides Set

Support Located Nut

Gasket

Drawer

Back Rail Set

2025-09-08



20090 / UD1-3


