

20090 / UD1-3

---

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	68553	Top
02	10358	Air Conductor
04	11221	Rear Grill
05	13502	Fan Cover
06	13314	Circle Fan
07	13913	Sensor Fixed Clip
08	14240	Evaporator
09	14376	Evaporator Cover
10	11479	Drip Tray Lower
11	13231	Defrost Heating Element 440W M-Shaped
14	11703	Compressor EMT2125U R290
17	11583	Water Pan
18	13248	Discharge Coil
19	14184	Condenser Right Side
20	13324	Condenser Fan
21	15722	Filter Drier 20 G
23	13666	Junction Cover
24	14679	Wheel Without Brake
25	14667	Wheel With Brake
26	68562	Control Panel
27	13754	Main Switch
28	14067	Thermostat XR60CX (2 Parameter Set)
29	68559	Bottom panel
30	12463	Drawer Guides Set
31	10112	Support Located Nut
32	12581	Gasket
33	12453	Drawer
34	12441	Back Rail Set

2025-09-08

## 20090 / UD1-3

TEFCOLD

